Metal Spiral Pipe
Model Number
Inside
D,mm
Outside
D,mm
Package, mt
Package
volume, m3
Order Code
(PG)
Material Galvanised Steel CSB-1 7 10 50 0,0074 6300 01 007 00 1
Compression Resistance 320 Newton /60 sec class 2 CSB-3 9 12 50 0,0110 6300 03 009 00 1
Impact Resistance 1 kg / 100mm class 2 CSB-5 11 14 50 0,0180 6300 05 011 00 1
Temperature Resistance -15 C/ +60 C CSB-8 14 17 50 0,0246 6300 08 014 00 1
Insulation Strength CSB-10 16 19 50 0,0302 6300 10 016 00 1
Insulation Resistance CSB-12 18 21 50 0,0364 6300 12 018 00 1
CSB-15 21 24 50 0,0442 6300 15 021 00 1
CSB-20 26 30 25 0,0335 6300 20 026 00 1
CSB-22 29 33 25 0,0368 6300 22 029 00 1
CSB-24 30 34 25 0,0402 6300 24 030 00 1
CSB-26 32 36 25 0,0460 6300 26 032 00 1
CSB-28 35 39 25 0,0505 6300 28 035 00 1
CSB-31 37 41 25 0,0550 6300 31 037 00 1
CSB-36 42 46 25 0,0726 6300 36 042 00 1
CSB-39 45 49 25 0,0786 6300 39 045 00 1
CSB-45 51 55 25 0,0942 6300 45 051 00 1
CSB-50 55 59 25 0,0126 6300 50 055 00 1
CSB-55 60 64 25 0,1526 6300 55 060 00 1
CSB-58 63 67 25 0,2073 6300 58 063 00 1
CSB-60 70 74 25 0,2134 6300 60 070 00 1
CSB-61 76 80 25 0,2560 6300 61 076 00 1
Machinery Industry CSB-65 80 84 25 0,3100 6300 65 080 00 1
Protecting cables under ground CSB-70 89 93 25 0,3960 6300 70 089 00 1
Chemical Industry CSB-72 95 99 25 0,5036 6300 72 095 00 1
Protecting electrical Installations CSB-73 102 106 25 0,9257 6300 73 102 00 1
PVC Coated Metal Spiral Pipe
Model Number
Inside
D,mm